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SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

College
GC
KharKhoda
GC

KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda
GC

KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda
GC

Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda
GC

KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,Hindi,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (English,Political
Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,Hindi,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,English,History)

Bachelor of Arts (English,Political
Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Registration_Id

251094587

251013051

251000300

251008403

251078076

251102249

251083115

251000931

251061658

251102065

251051422

251029300

251082681

251039157

251039528

251043191

251092065

251082889

251070325

251036544

251070674

251062634

251051612

251037717

251012957

251063956

251068065

251069495

251006588

251076747

StudentFullName

HIMANSHI

Khushi

Sagar dahiya

Laxmi

PRACHI

Paras

SACHIN

Daksh Dahiya

SAKSHAM

YASH DAHIYA

NEERAJ SINGH

VIVEK

Ashish

HIMANSHU

NITIN

AJAY KUMAR

ANNU

JATIN DAHIYA

PRIYANKANT

MANSHI

PRABHAT

RUBI

NEHA

Naman

Sujeeta

KRIPA

KARTIK

RIYA

AMAN

ANJU

Father
Name

PARDEEP

Pardeep

Karambir

dahiya

Bhagvandas

SANDEEP

Manjeet

SATPAL

Joginder

JASWANT
SINGH

Rajesh

ANAND

KUMAR

RAVINDER

Ashok

kumar

CHAND

DEVANAND

ANOOP

SINGH

MAHENDER

RAMESH
KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

PARVEEN

NATER PAL

PAWAN

VIKRAM

Satpal

Omparkash

KULDEEP

VISHNU

AZAD SINGH

MANJIT
SINGH

VIJAY
KUMAR

MobileNo

8053773391

9599034357

8053934456

8278404505

8708229573

8053748822

9253332954

8930097518

8307671873

8368772999

9350795298

9416917755

7404062060

9991329361

7015519531

9050931539

9485746317

9991127558

7027020931

9416640925

9467679838

9728453338

9034604814

9053486950

9468006064

9050931131

9992927091

9813613375

7056979999

8307644982

Gender

DoB

18-06-2007

20-01-2007

18-01-2004

08-08-2006

27-08-2007

19-07-2007

11-08-2005

21-11-2007

30-08-2007

23-08-2007

19-07-2003

04-12-2006

01-01-2004

09-10-2007

17-09-2007

04-07-2002

18-09-2007

19-10-2007

30-04-2005

05-07-2007

07-10-2007

22-03-2007

24-06-2004

28-09-2006

10-04-2000

03-02-2008

25-02-2007

28-05-2007

11-08-2007

15-06-2007

Seat
Allocation
Category

AloC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

12th
%

94.8000

93.4000

87.6000

87.2000

87.0000

86.0000

85.4000

85.2000

83.8000

82.4000

82.2000

87.2000

81.6000

86.6000

85.8000

84.4000

79.4000

77.2000

76.8000

81.6000

81.2000

81.0000

74.8000

79.8000

79.4000

78.8000

78.6000

68.6000

77.4000

77.2000

about:blank

Total

Weightage Marks

0 94.8000
0 93.4000
5 92.6000
5 92.2000
5 92.0000
5 91.0000
5 90.4000
5 90.2000
5 88.8000
5 87.4000
5 87.2000
0 87.2000
5 86.6000
0 86.6000
0 85.8000
0 84.4000
5 84.4000
5 82.2000
5 81.8000
0 81.6000
0 81.2000
0 81.0000
5 79.8000
0 79.8000
0 79.4000
0 78.8000
0 78.6000
10 78.6000
0 77.4000
0 77.2000
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

College
GC
KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda
GC

Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC

KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC

KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda
GC

Kharkhoda

GC
KharkKhoda

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Physical
Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Physical
Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Registration_Id

251069106

251103368

251077569

251042346

251042033

251056068

251083092

251095154

251104957

251098333

251000958

251070235

251048579

251015533

251077439

251064652

251033308

251077374

251077936

251052115

251119612

251095545

251004478

251021305

251103483

251032955

251030735

251065191

251091363

StudentFullName

SOHEL

NITANSHU

KANIKA

LOKESH KUMAR

TANISHA

Hitesh Dahiya

BHAVISHAY

RIYA

SAHELI

KOHINOOR

Tarun

Abhishek

Khushi

Himanshu

MANDEEP

Sawan

KRISH

AKRITI

CHIRAG

JAY

Vinita

Kartik

PRIYANKA

PRINCE

Bharti

YASHVIR

NISCHAY

arpit

ajay

Father
Name

RAMESH

SHEELAK
RAM

NARENDER

RAGHURAJ

ASHOK

Pritam
Singh

NARESH

KUMAR

SURENDER

JAI' KRISHAN

AZAD SINGH

Devender

Jaikaran

Vijay

Narender

AZAD SINGH

Jagpal

RAJESH
KUMAR

KHUSHI

RAM

RAJESH

RAMDHARI

Bijender

Sitender

PARDEEP

DEEPAK

Manoj
kumar

KISHORI LAL

NAVEEN
KUMAR

surender
kumar

raja

MobileNo

7015523421

9991520149

9996882574

9802065100

8813052824

9671048158

9896136766

9306898933

9253415291

9034778337

8398960309

8950942692

8130856168

8307163998

7988602626

7056575991

8930810841

8930887035

9138254666

8708593389

9466661190

8307415280

8168713805

9728259720

8814963945

9812603202

9729290725

8307368717

8053751350

Gender

M

DoB

16-10-2007

11-11-2007

31-08-2006

26-01-2007

15-09-2005

03-10-2007

19-10-2007

26-10-2007

13-08-2006

24-12-2007

21-10-2002

27-05-2006

12-05-2008

17-06-2007

17-07-2007

08-07-2007

15-03-2008

12-07-2007

14-02-2009

20-10-2007

20-04-2007

13-10-2007

17-09-2005

29-04-2007

01-09-2006

16-09-2006

07-04-2007

11-06-2007

31-03-2008

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

72.2000

71.6000

71.2000

71.0000

70.8000

70.8000

65.2000

65.2000

70.0000

75.0000

74.8800

74.4000

73.8000

73.4000

68.4000

73.2000

68.2000

67.6000

72.0000

66.0000

65.4000

60.4000

70.0000

64.0000

68.8000

68.4000

68.2000

67.6000

67.2000

Weightage

10

10

10

about:blank

Total
Marks

77.2000

76.6000

76.2000

76.0000

75.8000

75.8000

75.2000

75.2000

75.0000

75.0000

74.8800

74.4000

73.8000

73.4000

73.4000

73.2000

73.2000

72.6000

72.0000

71.0000

70.4000

70.4000

70.0000

69.0000

68.8000

68.4000

68.2000

67.6000

67.2000
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60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

2

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

88
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College

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC

Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda
GC
KharKhoda
GC

Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharkKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC

Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC

Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharkKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (English,Political
Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,English,Physical
Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,Hindi,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,English,Physical
Education)

Bachelor of Arts (Def.
Studies,Hindi,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (English,Political
Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(English,History,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Physical Education)

Registration_Id

251040973

251075547

251063764

251025371

251083312

251105055

251029739

251031648

251052281

251117916

251115955

251077790

251030499

251046220

251102910

251104525

251087196

251094614

251117965

251056612

251053767

251081986

251091602

251067828

251096971

251103928

251081834

251018497

251120985

StudentFullName

BAJRANG

ANJALI

AMIT

Suryanshu Khatri

ARPIT MAAN

MUSKAN

Pardeep Kumar

SOURABH

SHASHANK

LAKSHAY DAHIYA

KOMAL

YOGESH

NITISHA

Rohit Kumar

Shiv Kumar

ADITYA DAHIYA

NANCY

Atul

Mavish Rana

SOURABH

Dhruv

KOMAL

YOGESH

PAYAL

Himanshu

JYOTI

LAKSHAY

NIKHIL

UJJWAL

Father
Name

SANJAY

SANDEEP
KUMAR

SURENDER

Mr Sunil
Kumar
KALU RAM
RAVI

Ram Phool
ANUP
KUMAR

SHYAM
SUNDER

JAGPHOOL

DHARAMVIR

JEETRAM

RAKESH

Naresh

kumar

Pardeep

SAJJAN PAL

SUNIL

Dharmender

Tarvir singh

NARESH

Ramesh

SUBHASH

DILBAG

SURESH

Jasbir singh

KAPOOR

SINGH

BALWAN

RAJESH

KUMAR

MANOJ

MobileNo

8307406398

8708732363

9896103294

8814853240

8930028035

9034601936

7056525936

9050131013

8930256171

8053606783

9817344598

9350603885

9671665572

9350285019

7206422216

8396848115

8570029971

9996686350

8930137526

8307571293

8295443397

7015026029

9350752682

9992990195

9588787778

8307469504

9350036859

9050974136

9355331640

Gender

M

DoB

28-04-2007

07-09-2005

05-09-2009

12-07-2006

07-04-2007

26-03-2008

25-08-1998

27-11-2006

01-08-2007

22-11-2005

16-05-2004

28-04-2005

26-02-2008

21-12-2000

01-08-2007

14-07-2008

20-05-2007

04-06-2007

09-06-2008

21-07-2005

24-05-2008

18-02-2007

28-09-2006

11-08-2006

30-12-2004

05-06-1994

19-03-2007

23-01-2007

30-06-2008

Seat
Allocation
Category
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%
62.0000

66.6000

66.2000

65.6000

64.4000

63.8000

63.4000

63.4000

63.4000

58.2000

62.8000

62.4000

56.8000

61.6000

61.4000

60.6000

60.4000

54.8000

59.6000

54.4000

59.2000

58.6000

56.6000

55.8000

50.2000

54.2000

54.0000

51.8000

46.0000

Weightage

about:blank

Total
Marks

67.0000

66.6000

66.2000

65.6000

64.4000

63.8000

63.4000

63.4000

63.4000

63.2000

62.8000

62.4000

61.8000

61.6000

61.4000

60.6000

60.4000

59.8000

59.6000

59.4000

59.2000

58.6000

56.6000

55.8000

55.2000

54.2000

54.0000

51.8000

46.0000
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